ENERGY:

MONTH

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL:

HANSFORD COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
UTILITIES 2016

EXCEL

UNIT

1158
1167
1229
1207
1177
1520
2606
2803
2004
1857
1326
1166

19220

$

$98.24
$97.36
$94.25
$92.79
$80.93
$193.10
$206.62
$221.66
$162.14
$148.17
$253.62
CREDIT

$1,648.88

WATER/GAS:

UNIT

176
110
110
115
115
116
116
121
121
123
127
147

1497

$

$310.91
$215.48
$151.33
$116.69
$82.05
$90.71
$82.05
$90.71
$82.05
$106.08
$107.93
$239.15

$1,675.14
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